Hartford Global Im	pact NextShares Fund Liquidation View as a web page or o	n a <u>mobile device</u>

Jun 03, 2019

Hartford Funds Liquidation REMINDER

Hartford Global Impact NextShares Fund Liquidation REMINDER

At a meeting held May 1, 2019, the Board of Directors of The Hartford Mutual Funds, Inc. approved the liquidation of Hartford Global Impact NextShares Fund (the "Fund"), which is expected to occur on or about June 7, 2019.

The Fund's last day of trading on the NASDAQ Stock Market LLC ("NASDAQ") was on May 31, 2019.

The Fund may pay a final distribution prior to the liquidation. The payment dates are as follows:

- Ex-date June 4, 2019
- Record date June 5, 2019
- Pay date June 7, 2019

This liquidation will not impact shareholders of Hartford Global Impact Fund.

Please <u>click here</u> here to access the CUSIP and Ticker, as well as answers to FAQs for the Hartford Global Impact NextShares Fund Liquidation.

Please <u>click here</u> to access the product bulletin for more details.

If you have any questions, please call Dealer Services at (888)843-7824, selection 4; or via email at dealersupport@hartfordfunds.com

Privacy Policy Unsubscribe Contact Us Register to Receive Weekly Insights
Follow Us:
Investing involves risk, including the possible loss of principal.
Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses. This and other important information is contained in a fund's full prospectus and summary prospectus, which can be obtained by visiting hartfordfunds.com. Please read it carefully before investing.
Mutual funds are distributed by Hartford Funds Distributors, LLC (HFD), Member FINRA. Advisory services are provided by Hartford Funds Management Company, LLC (HFMC). Certain funds are sub-advised by Schroder Investment Management North America Inc. Schroder Investment Management North America Ltd. serves as a secondary sub-adviser to certain funds. Hartford Funds refers to HFD and HFMC, which are not affiliated with any sub-adviser. HFD, 690 Lee Road, Wayne, PA 19087, 1-610-386-4088.
This email message may constitute a commercial electronic mail message under the CAN-SPAM Act of 2003.
This email was sent to trading@trustamerica.com
FOR BACK OFFICE / INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS' DUE DILIGENCE PURPOSES ONLY – NOT FOR USE WITH FINANCIAL ADVISORS OR THE GENERAL PUBLIC.
212147 HFN000140

_